313
840
542

46
223

52
513

313
542
223
523
840
1110
534
513
777
170
52
37

617

52
407
222
323
540
517
247
888
877
177

46
777
532

313
1110
777
46
534

High Points By Class

2020 Jul 01 11:27 PM

AMA Cutting

Susichi / Joy Hansen

Stylish Boomin Cat / Cassie Myers
Chatty Catty Miss / Nattalee Smith
Juiced Up Yankee / Kerry Fagerstrom
TR Paid To Snack / Michael Backus
Dun Its Charming / Chris Euhus
Senors Steel Dust / Claire Couture

AMA Herd Work

Susichi / Joy Hansen

Chatty Catty Miss / Nattalee Smith

TR Paid To Snack / Michael Backus
Fancy Peppys Cowboy / Bethany Schoon
Stylish Boomin Cat / Cassie Myers
Buck / Lisa Bowman

Dollars Joker Mania / Steven Lynn
Senors Steel Dust / Claire Couture

Im Smart N Stylish / Toni Blonde
Badgers Double Lena / Evelyn Edwards
Dun Its Charming / Chris Euhus

That Cats Smokin / Jenna W orkman

AMA Horsemanship

Rockin Rocco / Lynn VanDyke

Dun Its Charming / Chris Euhus
Frosty Freckled Lena / Courtney Wilson
Flamboyant Jen / Kayla Dewey
Shiney Whiz Chic / Carrie Smith
Smart Pearl / Helen Raseman

Pure Playgun / Mary Noone

Anew Lope A Motion / Sheila Jipping
Just Plain Lazy / Cheryl Roelfsema
Rapt In Roses / Rebecca Heckaman
Peps Dandy Doll / Annette Crandall
Juiced Up Yankee / Kerry Fagerstrom
Im Smart N Stylish / Toni Blonde

T Paddy B Quick / Lana Sneddon

AMA Ranch Boxing

Susichi / Joy Hansen

Buck / Lisa Bowman

Im Smart N Stylish / Toni Blonde
Juiced Up Yankee / Kerry Fagerstrom
Dollars Joker Mania / Steven Lynn

21.00
17.00
14.00
11.00
11.00

5.00

5.00

29.00
26.00
24.00
23.00
19.00
14.00
12.00
9.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

27.00
26.00
23.00
21.00
17.00
17.00
12.00
9.00
5.00
4.00
4.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

30.00
26.00
22.00
21.00
19.00



170
877
523
542
160
407

313
534
523
1110
537
45
777

52

46
537
323
179

45
505
404
532
247

407

46
357
617
888

52
323
540
537
990
179
777
877
222
530

537
45

Badgers Double Lena / Evelyn Edwards
Rapt In Roses / Rebecca Heckaman

Fancy Peppys Cowboy / Bethany Schoon
Chatty Catty Miss / Nattalee Smith

Spark Before The Storm / Rebecca Tippman
Frosty Freckled Lena / Courtney Wilson

AMA Ranch Cutting

Susichi / Joy Hansen

Dollars Joker Mania / Steven Lynn

Fancy Peppys Cowboy / Bethany Schoon
Buck / Lisa Bowman

A Little Peppy Rhythm / Richard Landes
Gotitdun mrpinebar / Michael Backus

Im Smart N Stylish / Toni Blonde

AMA Ranch Reining

Dun Its Charming / Chris Euhus

Juiced Up Yankee / Kerry Fagerstrom
A Little Peppy Rhythm / Richard Landes
Shiney Whiz Chic / Carrie Smith

Smoke This Chic / Nancy Widger
Gotitdun mrpinebar / Michael Backus
Im Cable Smart / Jill Dillman

Too Good To B Blue / Courtney Kay

T Paddy B Quick / Lana Sneddon
Anew Lope A Motion / Sheila Jipping

AMA Ranch Riding

Frosty Freckled Lena / Courtney Wilson
Juiced Up Yankee / Kerry Fagerstrom
Im A Little Biz Z / Millie Zigtema

Rockin Rocco / Lynn VanDyke

Just Plain Lazy / Cheryl Roelfsema
Dun Its Charming / Chris Euhus

Shiney Whiz Chic / Carrie Smith

Smart Pearl / Helen Raseman

A Little Peppy Rhythm / Richard Landes
Maxs Soxy Roxie / Gina Demeyer
Smoke This Chic / Nancy Widger

Im Smart N Stylish / Toni Blonde

Rapt In Roses / Rebecca Heckaman
Flamboyant Jen / Kayla Dewey

Cm Smart Little Boon / Leah Gall

AMA Ranch Roping

A Little Peppy Rhythm / Richard Landes
Gotitdun mrpinebar / Michael Backus

17.00
11.00
9.00
6.00
4.00
1.00

30.00
26.00
22.00
20.00
19.00
15.00
15.00

27.00
27.00
25.00
20.00
19.00
16.00
10.00
10.00

6.00

5.00

25.00
23.00
15.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
13.00
10.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
6.00
4.00
3.00
0.00

15.00
12.00



323

45
247
534
537
177
990
532
888

52
357

46
179
508
404

179
538
617
508
177
407

52

45
357
323
247
523

46

46
540
323
179

52

617
222

52
533
990
522
247
424
404

46

AMA Ranch Trail

Shiney Whiz Chic / Carrie Smith
Gotitdun mrpinebar / Michael Backus
Anew Lope A Motion / Sheila Jipping
Dollars Joker Mania / Steven Lynn

A Little Peppy Rhythm / Richard Landes
Peps Dandy Doll / Annette Crandall
Maxs Soxy Roxie / Gina Demeyer

T Paddy B Quick / Lana Sneddon
Just Plain Lazy / Cheryl Roelfsema
Dun Its Charming / Chris Euhus

Im A Little Biz Z / Millie Zigtema
Juiced Up Yankee / Kerry Fagerstrom
Smoke This Chic / Nancy Widger
MWS Flashn My Sevens / Diane Kutz
Too Good To B Blue / Courtney Kay

AMA Ranchmanship

Smoke This Chic / Nancy Widger
Tinselsnapn / Sheila Landes

Rockin Rocco / Lynn VanDyke

MWS Flashn My Sevens / Diane Kutz
Peps Dandy Doll / Annette Crandall
Frosty Freckled Lena / Courtney Wilson
Dun Its Charming / Chris Euhus
Gotitdun mrpinebar / Michael Backus
Im A Little Biz Z / Millie Zigtema

Shiney Whiz Chic / Carrie Smith

Anew Lope A Motion / Sheila Jipping
Fancy Peppys Cowboy / Bethany Schoon
Juiced Up Yankee / Kerry Fagerstrom

AMA Reining

Juiced Up Yankee / Kerry Fagerstrom
Smart Pearl / Helen Raseman

Shiney Whiz Chic / Carrie Smith
Smoke This Chic / Nancy Widger
Dun Its Charming / Chris Euhus

AMA Showmanship

Rockin Rocco / Lynn VanDyke
Flamboyant Jen / Kayla Dewey

Dun Its Charming / Chris Euhus
Missy Bonny Van / Tabitha Somers
Maxs Soxy Roxie / Gina Demeyer
Rockin My Roan / Megan K Doolen
Anew Lope A Motion / Sheila Jipping
Prettyflyforaredeye / Jordin Fritz

Too Good To B Blue / Courtney Kay
Juiced Up Yankee / Kerry Fagerstrom

27.00
23.00
20.00
16.00
16.00
13.00
13.00
10.00
10.00
5.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

27.00
24.00
20.00
17.00
17.00
16.00
15.00
8.00
8.00
7.00
3.00
3.00
2.00

15.00
12.00
8.00
5.00
4.00

30.00
27.00
23.00
22.00
16.00
14.00
11.00
11.00

7.00

3.00



508

537
46
45
52

407
540

46
323

52
617
532
404
410
329
522
888

825
1110
840
542
575

825
120
777
538
542
840
170
575
513
501

686
357
179
478
513
2011
552

MWS Flashn My Sevens / Diane Kutz

AMA Working Ranch Horse

A Little Peppy Rhythm / Richard Landes
Juiced Up Yankee / Kerry Fagerstrom
Gotitdun mrpinebar / Michael Backus
Dun Its Charming / Chris Euhus

Amateur Conformation

Frosty Freckled Lena / Courtney Wilson
Smart Pearl / Helen Raseman

Juiced Up Yankee / Kerry Fagerstrom
Shiney Whiz Chic / Carrie Smith

Dun Its Charming / Chris Euhus
Rockin Rocco / Lynn VanDyke

T Paddy B Quick / Lana Sneddon
Too Good To B Blue / Courtney Kay
Archie Bunker / Jim Harroff

Mocha Rum Chata / Joy Hansen
Rockin My Roan / Megan K Doolen
Just Plain Lazy / Cheryl Roelfsema

Cutting

Boon Traker / Joy Hansen

Buck / Ben Bowman

Stylish Boomin Cat / Cassie Myers
Chatty Catty Miss / David McCartney
Wimpys Jack N Frost / Helen Lineberger

Herd Work

Boon Traker / Joy Hansen

Cardinal Chic / David McCartney

Im Smart N Stylish / David McCartney
Tinselsnapn / Richard Landes

Chatty Catty Miss / Nattalee Smith
Stylish Boomin Cat / Cassie Myers
Badgers Double Lena / Evelyn Edwards
Wimpys Jack N Frost / Helen Lineberger
Senors Steel Dust / Claire Couture
Banderas Lucky Chip / Caitlyn Poels

NA Horsemanship (NAH)

Tuckers Melody Jac / Amanda Gill

Im A Little Biz Z / Millie Zigtema
Smoke This Chic / Nancy Widger
Classy And Dun / Elizabeth Zeerip
Senors Steel Dust / Claire Couture
Scampis Woof Olena / Cassie Myers
Whos Marq Whiz It / Brenna Harrison

1.00

12.00
7.00
6.00
5.00

26.00
22.00
21.00
20.00
14.00
14.00
12.00
11.00
9.00
7.00
7.00
2.00

15.00
11.00
9.00
7.00
3.00

30.00
27.00
21.00
20.00
19.00
15.00
13.00

9.00

6.00

5.00

28.00
26.00
25.00
15.00
15.00
13.00
11.00



877
6714
941
508
517

1110
534
580
686
357
877
541

1110
534

534
686
179
524
478
576
552

357
534
179
552
517
686
877
524
576
545
478
507
508

357
517
686
478
179

Rapt In Roses / Rebecca Heckaman
MGF Shameless / Hillary Fisher

Zippins Charming Lady / Debra Hamilton
MWS Flashn My Sevens / Diane Kutz
Pure Playgun / Mary Noone

NA Ranch Boxing (NARB)

Buck / Lisa Bowman

Dollars Joker Mania / Steven Lynn

Bella Hickory Spin / Brad Zigtema
Tuckers Melody Jac / Amanda Gill

Im A Little Biz Z / Brad Zigtema

Rapt In Roses / Rebecca Heckaman
Zippins Charming Lady / Debra Hamilton

NA Ranch Cutting (NARC)

Buck / Lisa Bowman
Dollars Joker Mania / Steven Lynn

NA Ranch Reining (NARRE)

Dollars Joker Mania / Steven Lynn
Tuckers Melody Jac / Amanda Gill
Smoke This Chic / Nancy Widger

Dun It With A Wiggle / Brittany Kay
Classy And Dun / Elizabeth Zeerip
Royally Bee Sonny / Grant Lineberger
Whos Marq Whiz It / Brenna Harrison

NA Ranch Riding (NAR)

Im A Little Biz Z / Millie Zigtema
Dollars Joker Mania / Steven Lynn
Smoke This Chic / Nancy Widger
Whos Marq Whiz It / Brenna Harrison
Pure Playgun / Mary Noone

Tuckers Melody Jac / Amanda Gill
Rapt In Roses / Rebecca Heckaman
Dun It With A Wiggle / Brittany Kay
Royally Bee Sonny / Grant Lineberger
Hank Don It This Way / Lisa Kinser
Classy And Dun / Elizabeth Zeerip
SL Scarlet Crystal / Barbara Roesel
MWS Flashn My Sevens / Diane Kutz

NA Ranch Trail (NAT)

Im A Little Biz Z / Millie Zigtema
Pure Playgun / Mary Noone
Tuckers Melody Jac / Amanda Gill
Classy And Dun / Elizabeth Zeerip
Smoke This Chic / Nancy Widger

8.00
8.00
6.00
6.00
5.00

24.00
20.00
19.00
13.00
12.00
10.00

7.00

12.00
9.00

21.00
17.00
16.00
11.00
10.00

6.00

3.00

26.00
23.00
22.00
18.00
14.00
14.00
11.00
9.00
9.00
8.00
5.00
3.00
3.00

30.00
24.00
22.00
22.00
20.00



534
2011
6714

508

541

524

686
179
534
357
508
877
478
576
6714
513

534
686
478
508
546
424
101
524

515
108
516
2011
578
555
426
546

516
515
2011

516
108
579

Dollars Joker Mania / Steven Lynn
Scampis Woof Olena / Cassie Myers
MGF Shameless / Hillary Fisher

MWS Flashn My Sevens / Diane Kutz
Zippins Charming Lady / Debra Hamilton
Dun It With A Wiggle / Brittany Kay

NA Ranchmanship (NARMS)

Tuckers Melody Jac / Amanda Gill
Smoke This Chic / Nancy Widger
Dollars Joker Mania / Steven Lynn

Im A Little Biz Z / Millie Zigtema

MWS Flashn My Sevens / Diane Kutz
Rapt In Roses / Rebecca Heckaman
Classy And Dun / Elizabeth Zeerip
Royally Bee Sonny / Grant Lineberger
MGF Shameless / Hillary Fisher
Senors Steel Dust / Claire Couture

NA Showmanship (NAS)

Dollars Joker Mania / Steven Lynn
Tuckers Melody Jac / Amanda Gill
Classy And Dun / Elizabeth Zeerip
MWS Flashn My Sevens / Diane Kutz
Will She Be Invited / Charlia Aardema
Prettyflyforaredeye / Jordin Fritz
Lunor Talia Hancock / Barbara Green
Dun It With A Wiggle / Brittany Kay

NY Horsemanship

Jezebel Jazz / Francis LePak

Dun And Sunkissed / Mackenzie Luurtsema
Jezebels Hobby / Olivia McLaughlin
Scampis Woof Olena / Addison Raye

Peppy San Kicker / Emma Fritz

KCS DREAMNUPTROUBLE / Autumn Milkie
Hey Jac Ima Mega Psi / Johnathan Kucinich
Will She Be Invited / Kate Mih

NY Ranch Boxing 18 & U (NYRB)

Jezebels Hobby / Olivia McLaughlin
Jezebel Jazz / Francis LePak
Scampis Woof Olena / Addison Raye

NY Ranch Reining (NYRRE)

Jezebels Hobby / Olivia McLaughlin
Dun And Sunkissed / Mackenzie Luurtsema
Special Kinda Bubbly / Alexis Ravellette

18.00
10.00
9.00
8.00
2.00
1.00

30.00
25.00
24.00
22.00
17.00
16.00
13.00

8.00

5.00

5.00

24.00
23.00
20.00
17.00
16.00
15.00

9.00

8.00

23.00
20.00
20.00
15.00
10.00
9.00
6.00
5.00

9.00
6.00
3.00

9.00
6.00
3.00



515
516
2011
546
578
108
426
555
502

516
515
108
2011
426

515
108
516
2011
579
426

516
108
579
546

501
404
577
617
539
888
533
575
520
410
838

NY Ranch Riding (NYR)

Jezebel Jazz / Francis LePak

Jezebels Hobby / Olivia McLaughlin
Scampis Woof Olena / Addison Raye

Will She Be Invited / Kate Mih

Peppy San Kicker / Emma Fritz

Dun And Sunkissed / Mackenzie Luurtsema
Hey Jac Ima Mega Psi / Johnathan Kucinich
KCS DREAMNUPTROUBLE / Autumn Milkie
Dimensional Barpasser / Aubrey Christensen

NY Ranch Trail (NYT)

Jezebels Hobby / Olivia McLaughlin
Jezebel Jazz / Francis LePak

Dun And Sunkissed / Mackenzie Luurtsema
Scampis Woof Olena / Addison Raye

Hey Jac Ima Mega Psi / Johnathan Kucinich

NY Ranchmanship (NYRMS)

Jezebel Jazz / Francis LePak

Dun And Sunkissed / Mackenzie Luurtsema
Jezebels Hobby / Olivia McLaughlin
Scampis Woof Olena / Addison Raye
Special Kinda Bubbly / Alexis Ravellette
Hey Jac Ima Mega Psi / Johnathan Kucinich

NY Showmanship (NYS)

Jezebels Hobby / Olivia McLaughlin

Dun And Sunkissed / Mackenzie Luurtsema
Special Kinda Bubbly / Alexis Ravellette
Will She Be Invited / Kate Mih

Open Conformation

Banderas Lucky Chip / Caitlyn Poels
Too Good To B Blue / Courtney Kay
Pocos Smokin Angel / Grant Lineberger
Rockin Rocco / Lynn VanDyke

Quakin Melody / Brenna Harrison

Just Plain Lazy / Kathy Fitzpatrick
Missy Bonny Van / Tabitha Somers
Wimpys Jack N Frost / Helen Lineberger
Superbowl! Newsflash / Melonie Furnish
Archie Bunker / Jim Harroff

Dun Got It Goin On / Kristin Fouty

25.00
24.00
20.00
16.00
16.00
13.00
12.00

6.00

1.00

26.00
25.00
20.00
19.00
15.00

21.00
18.00
15.00
12.00
9.00
4.00

13.00
12.00
11.00

6.00

29.00
26.00
22.00
15.00
14.00
13.00
13.00
12.00
10.00
10.00

1.00



Open Walk/Trot 18 & U

502 Dimensional Barpasser / Jenna Christensen 0.00

Open Walk/Trot 19 & O

192 Clearly Painted Black / Connie W orkman 6.00
424 Prettyflyforaredeye / Jordin Fritz 3.00

Ranch Boxing

10 Ich Gin Rummy / David McCartney 25.00
825 Boon Traker / Joy Hansen 25.00
542 Chatty Catty Miss / Nattalee Smith 25.00

1110 Buck/ Lisa Bowman 22.00
120 Cardinal Chic / David McCartney 20.00
407 Frosty Freckled Lena / David McCartney 16.00
777 Im Smart N Stylish / David McCartney 14.00
538 Tinselsnapn / Richard Landes 10.00
501 Banderas Lucky Chip / Caitlyn Poels 6.00
524 Dun It With A Wiggle / Ruth D (Sam) Holwerda 2.00
539 Quakin Melody / Helen Lineberger 1.00

Ranch Cutting

825 Boon Traker / Joy Hansen 17.00
777 Im Smart N Stylish / David McCartney 16.00
538 Tinselsnapn / Richard Landes 12.00

Ranch Reining

538 Tinselsnapn / Richard Landes 15.00
838 Dun Got It Goin On / Kristin Fouty 10.00
521 Smart Kat Flame / Ryan Eash 9.00
577 Pocos Smokin Angel / Helen Lineberger 8.00
575 Wimpys Jack N Frost / Helen Lineberger 3.00

Ranch Riding - Junior Horse

357 Im A Little Biz Z / Millie Zigtema 27.00

62 Red Hot Terms / Kathy Fitzpatrick 26.00
323 Shiney Whiz Chic / Carrie Smith 23.00
529 Tornado Pine / Maribeth Harrell 19.00
532 T Paddy B Quick / Lana Sneddon 18.00
539 Quakin Melody / Helen Lineberger 17.00
577 Pocos Smokin Angel / Barry Fagerstrom 15.00
545 Hank Don It This Way / Lisa Kinser 7.00
527 HVQ Smart Dexter / Emily Forraht 6.00
581 SJR Diamonds April / David McCartney 5.00
478 Classy And Dun / Elizabeth Zeerip 1.00

108 Dun And Sunkissed / Mackenzie Luurtsema 1.00



Ranch Riding - Senior Horse

407 Frosty Freckled Lena / Courtney Wilson 24.00
617 Rockin Rocco / Lynn VanDyke 21.00
888 Just Plain Lazy / Kathy Fitzpatrick 20.00
222 Flamboyant Jen / Kayla Dewey 18.00
990 Maxs Soxy Roxie / Gina Demeyer 14.00
575 Wimpys Jack N Frost / Helen Lineberger 13.00
515 Jezebel Jazz / Francis LePak 11.00
838 Dun Got It Goin On / Kristin Fouty 9.00
520 Superbowl Newsflash / Melonie Furnish 5.00

Ranch Roping

538 Tinselsnapn / Richard Landes 14.00
521 Smart Kat Flame / Ryan Eash 13.00
Ranch Trail

888 Just Plain Lazy / Kathy Fitzpatrick 29.00

52 Dun Its Charming / Chris Euhus 28.00
508 MWS Flashn My Sevens / Kathy Fitzpatrick 23.00
575 Wimpys Jack N Frost / Helen Lineberger 22.00
247 Anew Lope A Motion / Sheila Jipping 18.00
838 Dun Got It Goin On / Kristin Fouty 15.00

62 Red Hot Terms / Kathy Fitzpatrick 10.00
524 Dun It With A Wiggle / Ruth D (Sam) Holwerda 6.00
539 Quakin Melody / Helen Lineberger 6.00
323 Shiney Whiz Chic / Carrie Smith 6.00
577 Pocos Smokin Angel / Barry Fagerstrom 2.00

Ranchmanship

888 Just Plain Lazy / Kathy Fitzpatrick 29.00
575 Wimpys Jack N Frost / Helen Lineberger 26.00
508 MWS Flashn My Sevens / Kathy Fitzpatrick 22.00

52 Dun Its Charming / Chris Euhus 20.00
617 Rockin Rocco / Lynn VanDyke 17.00
520 Superbowl Newsflash / Melonie Furnish 15.00
838 Dun Got It Goin On / Kristin Fouty 13.00
539 Quakin Melody / Helen Lineberger 10.00
990 Maxs Soxy Roxie / Gina Demeyer 9.00
524 Dun It With A Wiggle / Ruth D (Sam) Holwerda 3.00
577 Pocos Smokin Angel / Helen Lineberger 1.00

Reining

521 Smart Kat Flame / Ryan Eash 9.00
838 Dun Got It Goin On / Kristin Fouty 5.00

575 Wimpys Jack N Frost / Helen Lineberger 4.00



329

120
777
521
538
575

101

501
475
548
435
546
504

475
515
435
10
501
2011

548

475
501
548

435
501
515
555

10
475
578

Two Year Old IH Trail

Mocha Rum Chata / Joy Hansen

Working Ranch Horse

Cardinal Chic / David McCartney

Im Smart N Stylish / David McCartney
Smart Kat Flame / Ryan Eash
Tinselsnapn / Richard Landes

Wimpys Jack N Frost / Helen Lineberger

Yearling IH Trail

Lunor Talia Hancock / Barbara Green

Youth Conformatioin

Banderas Lucky Chip / Caitlyn Poels
CCR Bet Shesa Star / Ellie Bowman
Cattys Sweet Freckle / Victoria Herfert
One N Only Impulse / Ashley Ray

Will She Be Invited / Kate Mih
Sidekicksdesign / Aubrey Christensen

Youth Ranchmanship 18 & U

CCR Bet Shesa Star / Ellie Bowman
Jezebel Jazz / Francis LePak

One N Only Impulse / Ashley Ray

Ich Gin Rummy / Elaina Daniel
Banderas Lucky Chip / Caitlyn Poels
Scampis Woof Olena / Addison Raye

YTH Cutting 18 & U

Cattys Sweet Freckle / Victoria Herfert

YTH Herd Work 18 & U

CCR Bet Shesa Star / Ellie Bowman
Banderas Lucky Chip / Caitlyn Poels
Cattys Sweet Freckle / Victoria Herfert

YTH Horsemanship 18 & U

One N Only Impulse / Ashley Ray

Banderas Lucky Chip / Caitlyn Poels
Jezebel Jazz / Francis LePak

KCS DREAMNUPTROUBLE / Autumn Milkie
Ich Gin Rummy / Elaina Daniel

CCR Bet Shesa Star / Ellie Bowman

Peppy San Kicker / Emma Fritz

10

0.00

15.00
12.00
9.00
6.00
3.00

0.00

17.00
14.00
10.00
9.00
9.00
4.00

23.00
22.00
17.00
16.00
11.00
10.00

0.00

9.00
6.00
3.00

24.00
24.00
24.00
16.00
15.00
14.00

9.00



475

10
516
501
515

475

435
501
516
515

10
578

475
501

10
579

475
515
10
435
2011
578
501
555

475
501
546

579
516
435
546
475
501

YTH Ranch Boxing 18 & U

CCR Bet Shesa Star / Ellie Bowman
Ich Gin Rummy / Elaina Daniel
Jezebels Hobby / Olivia McLaughlin
Banderas Lucky Chip / Caitlyn Poels
Jezebel Jazz / Francis LePak

YTH Ranch Cutting 18 & U
CCR Bet Shesa Star / Ellie Bowman

YTH Ranch Horse Trail 18 & U

One N Only Impulse / Ashley Ray
Banderas Lucky Chip / Caitlyn Poels
Jezebels Hobby / Olivia McLaughlin
Jezebel Jazz / Francis LePak

Ich Gin Rummy / Elaina Daniel
Peppy San Kicker / Emma Fritz

YTH Ranch Reining 18 & U

CCR Bet Shesa Star / Ellie Bowman
Banderas Lucky Chip / Caitlyn Poels
Ich Gin Rummy / Elaina Daniel

Special Kinda Bubbly / Alexis Ravellette

YTH Ranch Riding 18 & U

CCR Bet Shesa Star / Ellie Bowman

Jezebel Jazz / Francis LePak

Ich Gin Rummy / Elaina Daniel

One N Only Impulse / Ashley Ray

Scampis Woof Olena / Addison Raye

Peppy San Kicker / Emma Fritz

Banderas Lucky Chip / Caitlyn Poels

KCS DREAMNUPTROUBLE / Autumn Milkie

YTH Reining 18 & U

CCR Bet Shesa Star / Ellie Bowman
Banderas Lucky Chip / Caitlyn Poels
Will She Be Invited / Kate Mih

YTH Showmanship 18 & U

Special Kinda Bubbly / Alexis Ravellette
Jezebels Hobby / Olivia McLaughlin
One N Only Impulse / Ashley Ray

Will She Be Invited / Kate Mih

CCR Bet Shesa Star / Ellie Bowman
Banderas Lucky Chip / Caitlyn Poels

11

15.00
12.00
7.00
6.00
5.00

12.00

23.00
22.00
17.00
17.00
12.00

9.00

12.00
9.00
6.00
3.00

23.00
20.00
19.00
15.00
10.00
9.00
9.00
3.00

12.00
9.00
6.00

17.00
15.00
13.00
9.00
6.00
3.00



12



